
S No. Class Books Price
1 EW MOJOWINGS SET A 2999

2 RTF 1 MOJOWINGS SET B 3199

3 RTF 2 MOJOWINGS SET C 3299

4 1 Enriched Pearls Semester Book 1 689

5 1 Enriched Pearls Semester Book 2 689

6 1 Essentional English Grammer 215

7 1 Gianodhya HIndi Pushtak 350

8 1 Swar lekhan Vidhi 335

9 1 Computer e prompt 1 180

10 1 Art Festival Book 445

11 1 Punjabi Akhar Abhyas Book 250

12 2 Enriched Pearls Semester Book 1 749

13 2 Enriched Pearls Semester Book 2 749

14 2 Essentional English Grammar 245

15 2 Gianyodya Pathyapusthak 350

16 2 Hindi Vyakaran 285

17 2 Computer eprompt 2 245

18 2 Punjabi Swar abhyas 260

19 2 Art Festival 2 445

20 3 English Santoor NCERT              65

21 3 English Santoor Workbook 199

22 3 Essentionals English Grammar 285

23 3 Hindi Vina NCERT 65

24 3 Hindi Vina Karyapustika Abhyaas 199

25 3 Hindi Rajni Vyakaran 335

26 3 Math Mela NCERT 65

27 3 Math Mela Workbook Practice 170

28 3 NCERT Our Wondorous World 65

29 3 Computer eprompt 3 245

30 3 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Pathmala 1 290

31 3 Bansuri 1 NCERT Art Book 65

32 3 Khel Yoga NCERT Physical Edu. 65

33 4 English Marigold NCERT 65

34 4 English Marigold W/b come practice material 269

35 4 Essentional of English Grammar & composition 310

36 4 HIndi Rim Jhim NCERT 65

37 4 Hindi Rim Jhim Pathya Pusthak w/b 269

38 4 HIndi Rajni vyakaran 385

39 4 Math Magic NCERT 65

40 4 Math Magic W/b come practice material 269

41 4 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Pathmala-4 340

42 4 Computer e-prompt 275

43 4 EVS Looking around NCERT 65

44 4 Art & craft rohan art festival 445

45 5 English Marigold NCERT                  ****** 65

46 5 English Marigold W/b come practice material 269



47 5 Essentional of English Grammar & composition 405

48 5 HIndi Rim Jhim NCERT                    ******* 65

49 5 Hindi Rim Jhim Pathya Pusthak w/b 269

50 5 HIndi Rajni vyakaran 425

51 5 Math Magic NCERT 65

52 5 Math Magic W/b come practice material 269

53 5 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Pathmala 350

54 5 Computer e-prompt 290

55 5 EVS Looking around NCERT 65

56 5 Art & craft rohan art festival 425

57 6 English Literature (Poorvi) NCERT 65

58 6 Poorvi English Workbook 239

59 6 Essentional of English Grammar 430

60 6 Math Text Book NCERT 65

61 6 Hindi NCERT Book 65

62 6 Hindi Sachitar Vyakaran via Rachna           ***** 440

63 6 Science NCERT 65

64 6 Science workbook 299

65 6 Social NCERT 65

66 6 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Book 370

67 6 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Grammar 8 398

68 6 Physical Edu Khel Yatra NCERT 65

69 6 Art Book Kriti NCERT 65

70 6 Computer e-prompt 290

71 7 English Honeycomb NCERT 65

72 7 English Honeycomb w/b 259

73 7 Essential of English Grammar 440

74 7 Math Text Book NCERT 65

75 7 Hindi Book NCERT 65

76 7 Sachitar Hindi vyakaran                                        **** 440

77 7 Science NCERT 65

78 7 Science Rachna Sagar w/b 299

79 7 Social Geogrpahy NCERT 65

80 7 Social Civic NCERT 65

81 7 Social History NCERT 65

82 7 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Book 390

83 7 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Grammar 8 398

84 7 Art Gallery Book                                                  ***** 340

85 7 Computer e-prompt 299

86 8 English Honey due NCERT 65

87 8 English Workbook 269

88 8 Essential of English Grammar 455

89 8 Math Text Book NCERT 65

90 8 Hindi Book NCERT 65

91 8 Sachitar Hindi vyakaran                                   ******* 500

92 8 Science NCERT 65

93 8 Science Rachna Sagar w/b 299

94 8 Social Geogrpahy NCERT 65



95 8 Social Civic NCERT 65

96 8 Social History NCERT 65

97 8 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Book 400

98 8 Naaz Mehak Punjabi Grammar 8 398

99 8 Art Gallery Book                                               ****** 360

100 8 Computer e-prompt 299

101 9 English  Moments NCERT 45

102 9 English Beehive NCERT 85

103 9 Together with CBSE Question Bank 499

104 9 Math Text Book NCERT 155

105 9 Hindi Sparsh 55

106 9 Hindi Sanchyan 30

107 9 Hindi Grammar Book 529

108 9 Science NCERT Book 155

109 9 Science Lab Manual 549

110 9 History India Contempory World 125

111 9 Geography India Contemporary 70

112 9 Economic 65

113 9 Political Science Democratic politics 80

114 9 Sahita Mala 250

115 9 Vangi 225

116 9 Punjabi Vyakaran Book 550

117 9 Big Think CBSE 495

118 9 Information & Technology 684

119 10 English  Literature - First Flight 100

120 10 Foot prints without feet 55

121 10 English Together with CBSE Question Bank 499

122 10 Math NCERT 170

123 10 Hindi Sparsh 85

124 10 Hindi Sanchayan 40

125 10 HIndi Grammar Book combine Cl 9 & 10 529

126 10 Science NCERT 210

127 10 Science Lab Manual 549

128 10 Social Science Geography contemporary India II 95

129 10 History India & Contemporary World II 125

130 10 Economics Undertstanding Economic Development 100

131 10 Political Science Democratic Politics-II 90

132 10 Punjabi Sahit Mala 250

133 10 Vanngi 225

134 10 Punjabi Grammar 550

135 10 Information & Technology 684

136 10 Big Think based on CBSE 495


